37079090  32.00SONA COATING  20.00  640.00  57.60 9.00  57.60 9.00  755.20

0.00
 12

29042010  103.00NITRO BENZEN **  1.00  103.00  9.27 9.00  9.27 9.00  121.54

0.00
 13

996793  49.00PACKAGING SERVICES  4.00  196.00  17.64 9.00  17.64 9.00  231.28

16886.00

For MONA SCREENS

14310.00

RS. SIXTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

1287.90

1287.90

231.00

Discount

SGST.

0.00

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

NEW HINDUSTAN GOODSTransport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date :